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Specs

Mounting Location
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Size

Bulb Type

Bulb Wattage
Carton Size (CU FT)

Romero - 56404-ESP

4 Light Vanity

Color Espresso
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The Romero collection, featuring the distinct clear glass globes
suspended from elegant loops, is offered in four sizes of vanity
bath bars with each supported by a wide rectangular backplate as

well as a coordinating rod hung adjustable height mini-pendant.
Offered in brushed polished nickel, espresso and satin brass

finishes.

~ Dimensions

Damp Width (in.)

E26 Height (in.)

4 Leadwire Length (in.)
Al19 Extension (in.)

Al9 Backplate Depth (in.)
60 Backplate Length (in.)
175 Backplate Height (in.)

30.38
8.88

6.63
0.91
17.09
4.72
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